Детское отделение

Заведующая отделением  врач-стоматолог детский  высшей квалификационной категории
Волынникова Елена Анатольевна
	№ каб.
	Ф.И.О.
	Специальность
	Пн.
	Вт.
	Ср.
	Чт.
	Пт.
	Сб.

	№ 20
	Герасимова 

Виктория

Геннадьевна
	Врач-стоматолог 

ортодонт
	
	14.00-17.00
	8.00-12.00
	14.00-17.00
	
	

	№22
	Кулинич

Людмила

Сергеевна
	Зубной

врач
	БОЛЬНИЧНЫЙ

	№ 21
	Волынникова

Елена

Анатольевна
	Врач-стоматолог

детский
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-16.00
	8.00-13.00

по графику


